
Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/05/2023Brut Dames

INTERCLUBS FEMININES

Classement Brut

jeudi 25 mai 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 NIVET Patricia PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 11,7 16 85

2 ALLARD Carole FONTCAUDE FRA 15,5 21 87

3 CALVET Christine CAMPAGNE FRA 12,3 17 88

4 ROUAN Nadine STE ROSE FRA 14,9 20 88

5 LEYSENS Catherine NIMES VACQUER. FRA 14,1 19 92

6 CAROL Mireille FALGOS FRA 9,6 14 95

7 LE MARCHAND Odette PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 13,2 18 98

8 CHAZOT Anne CAMPAGNE FRA 13,2 18 98

9 GERARDIN Nathalie CAP D'AGDE FRA 14,3 19 98

10 ESCALIER Brigitte PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 13,8 19 102

11 FRANCOIS Kadidia ST CYPRIEN FRA 14,8 20 103
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/05/2023Net Dames

INTERCLUBS FEMININES

Classement Net

jeudi 25 mai 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 ALLARD Carole FONTCAUDE FRA 15,5 21 66

2 ROUAN Nadine STE ROSE FRA 14,9 20 68

3 NIVET Patricia PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 11,7 16 69

4 CALVET Christine CAMPAGNE FRA 12,3 17 71

5 LEYSENS Catherine NIMES VACQUER. FRA 14,1 19 73

6 GERARDIN Nathalie CAP D'AGDE FRA 14,3 19 79

7 LE MARCHAND Odette PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 13,2 18 80

8 CHAZOT Anne CAMPAGNE FRA 13,2 18 80

9 CAROL Mireille FALGOS FRA 9,6 14 81

10 ESCALIER Brigitte PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 13,8 19 83

11 FRANCOIS Kadidia ST CYPRIEN FRA 14,8 20 83
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/05/2023Brut Dames

INTERCLUBS FEMININES

Classement Brut

jeudi 25 mai 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 JAFFRENNOU Isabelle CAMPAGNE FRA 18,9 20 23

2 GERVAIS Nathalie FONTCAUDE FRA 18,1 19 19

3 SERIE Patricia PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 18,8 20 18

4 GEILER Brigitte FONTCAUDE FRA 21,3 23 18

5 VANDANJON Evelyne CAP D'AGDE FRA 17,4 19 17

6 DE BLANCHARD DU VAL FrancineCAP D'AGDE FRA 21,2 23 17

7 CHANTAGREL Annick NIMES VACQUER. FRA 24,2 26 17

8 LOUBOUTIN-CROC Marie NIMES VACQUER. FRA 22,8 25 16

9 RENNER Aurore NIMES VACQUER. FRA 18,5 20 16

10 JEAN Agnès STE ROSE FRA 21,9 24 15

11 FONVIEILLE Veronique GRANDE MOTTE FRA 17,4 19 15

12 LARTIGUE Martine ST CYPRIEN FRA 17,2 18 15

13 BOTTO France CAMPAGNE FRA 17,9 19 15

14 BOURGES Daniele ST CYPRIEN FRA 16,5 18 15

15 SOUCHU PAOLI Chantal GRANDE MOTTE FRA 19,5 21 15

16 FRAISSE Joelle FONTCAUDE FRA 19,8 21 15

17 ALDEBERT Isabelle FONTCAUDE FRA 16,5 18 14

18 LEVEQUE Corinne GRANDE MOTTE FRA 21,4 23 14

19 SEGALOWITCH Elsa NIMES VACQUER. FRA 17,1 18 14

20 TAILHAN Claire GRANDE MOTTE FRA 18,3 20 14

21 ENJALBERT Corinne FONTCAUDE FRA 17,5 19 13

22 CLEMENT Marie-Odile NIMES VACQUER. FRA 17,9 19 13

23 JUTON Anne-Marie GRANDE MOTTE FRA 19,5 21 13

24 BECASSIS Melanie STE ROSE FRA 18,2 19 13

25 LALANNE Christine GRANDE MOTTE FRA 19,3 21 13

26 LIGER Isabelle GRANDE MOTTE FRA 17,2 18 13

27 SEBASTIAN Michele PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 21,8 24 13

28 BEL Catherine CAP D'AGDE FRA 22,8 25 13

29 BECAMEL Dominique ST THOMAS FRA 20,2 22 13

30 GROSPELLIER Marie Christine FALGOS FRA 18,2 19 13

31 SAUCEROTTE Sylvie CAP D'AGDE FRA 17,7 19 12

32 SOBECKI Christine FONTCAUDE FRA 20,4 22 12



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

33 TAOUREL Dominique PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 22,8 25 12

34 TERNISIEN Catherine CAP D'AGDE FRA 23,9 26 12

35 DELOR Chantal FONTCAUDE FRA 17,2 18 12

36 GRELLET Helene GRANDE MOTTE FRA 19,3 21 11

37 FARNIER-GRAS Françoise CAMPAGNE FRA 23,6 26 11

38 JOYEUX Françoise GRANDE MOTTE FRA 22,3 24 11

39 LAVAGNE Sylvie CAP D'AGDE FRA 19,8 21 11

40 PORTAL Catherine GRANDE MOTTE FRA 20,1 22 9

41 BENAZECH Françoise FONTCAUDE FRA 19,9 21 9

42 COLOMB DE DAUNANT Florence NIMES VACQUER. FRA 23,2 25 8

43 PY Catherine NIMES VACQUER. FRA 24,4 26 8

44 GONZALVEZ Céline NIMES VACQUER. FRA 22,7 25 8

45 CHABERT Michele CAP D'AGDE FRA 18,7 20 7

46 BRIALES Anne ST THOMAS FRA 22,9 25 7

47 LANTERO Catherine NIMES VACQUER. FRA 22,2 24 6

48 MATET Sabine NIMES VACQUER. FRA 23,3 25 6
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/05/2023Net Dames

INTERCLUBS FEMININES

Classement Net

jeudi 25 mai 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 JAFFRENNOU Isabelle CAMPAGNE FRA 18,9 20 41

2 SERIE Patricia PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 18,8 20 38

3 GERVAIS Nathalie FONTCAUDE FRA 18,1 19 38

4 DE BLANCHARD DU VAL FrancineCAP D'AGDE FRA 21,2 23 38

5 CHANTAGREL Annick NIMES VACQUER. FRA 24,2 26 37

6 VANDANJON Evelyne CAP D'AGDE FRA 17,4 19 35

7 TAOUREL Dominique PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 22,8 25 35

8 LOUBOUTIN-CROC Marie NIMES VACQUER. FRA 22,8 25 34

9 BECAMEL Dominique ST THOMAS FRA 20,2 22 34

10 FARNIER-GRAS Françoise CAMPAGNE FRA 23,6 26 34

11 GEILER Brigitte FONTCAUDE FRA 21,3 23 34

12 TERNISIEN Catherine CAP D'AGDE FRA 23,9 26 34

13 LEVEQUE Corinne GRANDE MOTTE FRA 21,4 23 33

14 JEAN Agnès STE ROSE FRA 21,9 24 33

15 BOTTO France CAMPAGNE FRA 17,9 19 33

16 RENNER Aurore NIMES VACQUER. FRA 18,5 20 33

17 FRAISSE Joelle FONTCAUDE FRA 19,8 21 33

18 FONVIEILLE Veronique GRANDE MOTTE FRA 17,4 19 32

19 LALANNE Christine GRANDE MOTTE FRA 19,3 21 32

20 SOUCHU PAOLI Chantal GRANDE MOTTE FRA 19,5 21 32

21 SOBECKI Christine FONTCAUDE FRA 20,4 22 31

22 SEBASTIAN Michele PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 21,8 24 31

23 TAILHAN Claire GRANDE MOTTE FRA 18,3 20 31

24 ALDEBERT Isabelle FONTCAUDE FRA 16,5 18 30

25 CLEMENT Marie-Odile NIMES VACQUER. FRA 17,9 19 30

26 GRELLET Helene GRANDE MOTTE FRA 19,3 21 30

27 BEL Catherine CAP D'AGDE FRA 22,8 25 30

28 PY Catherine NIMES VACQUER. FRA 24,4 26 30

29 BOURGES Daniele ST CYPRIEN FRA 16,5 18 30

30 ENJALBERT Corinne FONTCAUDE FRA 17,5 19 29

31 JUTON Anne-Marie GRANDE MOTTE FRA 19,5 21 29

32 LARTIGUE Martine ST CYPRIEN FRA 17,2 18 29



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

33 SEGALOWITCH Elsa NIMES VACQUER. FRA 17,1 18 29

34 BENAZECH Françoise FONTCAUDE FRA 19,9 21 29

35 BECASSIS Melanie STE ROSE FRA 18,2 19 28

36 LAVAGNE Sylvie CAP D'AGDE FRA 19,8 21 28

37 JOYEUX Françoise GRANDE MOTTE FRA 22,3 24 28

38 GROSPELLIER Marie Christine FALGOS FRA 18,2 19 28

39 BRIALES Anne ST THOMAS FRA 22,9 25 27

40 COLOMB DE DAUNANT Florence NIMES VACQUER. FRA 23,2 25 27

41 LIGER Isabelle GRANDE MOTTE FRA 17,2 18 27

42 GONZALVEZ Céline NIMES VACQUER. FRA 22,7 25 26

43 SAUCEROTTE Sylvie CAP D'AGDE FRA 17,7 19 26

44 PORTAL Catherine GRANDE MOTTE FRA 20,1 22 25

45 LANTERO Catherine NIMES VACQUER. FRA 22,2 24 25

46 DELOR Chantal FONTCAUDE FRA 17,2 18 25

47 MATET Sabine NIMES VACQUER. FRA 23,3 25 23

48 CHABERT Michele CAP D'AGDE FRA 18,7 20 21
-



Série(s) : Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/05/2023Brut Dames

INTERCLUBS FEMININES

Classement Brut

jeudi 25 mai 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 ROSET Catherine CAMPAGNE FRA 24,9 27 15

2 DUBA Véronique FONTCAUDE FRA 25,0 27 11

3 FOURNOL Danielle CAMPAGNE FRA 31,4 34 9

4 VOLPILIERE Brigitte CAMPAGNE FRA 26,7 29 8

5 COSTE Joliette FONTCAUDE FRA 25,2 27 8

6 BUZAN Christine ST CYPRIEN FRA 30,1 33 8

7 RUTKOWSKI Michèle PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 31,6 34 6

8 THUILE Nancy PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 30,3 33 6

9 LEFEVRE Denise ST CYPRIEN FRA 31,4 34 6

10 POUX Chantal GRANDE MOTTE FRA 26,8 29 6

11 CUNY Isabel CAP D'AGDE FRA 32,5 35 6

12 RUAS Isabelle CAZILHAC FRA 34,5 38 6

13 DEKEISTER Catherine PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 26,8 29 6

14 AFFRE Patricia CAP D'AGDE FRA 28,4 31 6

15 CALESTROUPAT Bérangère ST CYPRIEN FRA 28,1 31 6

16 CORNILLON Martine FONTCAUDE FRA 28,9 31 6

17 GENIEYS Michele CAP D'AGDE FRA 26,7 29 5

18 CROS Marie-Louise HOSPITALIER MON FRA 30,0 33 5

19 ESQUIROL Marthe NIMES VACQUER. FRA 29,3 32 4

20 CLEMENTY Anne ST THOMAS FRA 33,5 37 3

21 DE BEAUCHAMP Danielle ST CYPRIEN FRA 30,5 33 1
-



Série(s) : Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/05/2023Net Dames

INTERCLUBS FEMININES

Classement Net

jeudi 25 mai 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 CUNY Isabel CAP D'AGDE FRA 32,5 35 36

2 FOURNOL Danielle CAMPAGNE FRA 31,4 34 36

3 ROSET Catherine CAMPAGNE FRA 24,9 27 36

4 BUZAN Christine ST CYPRIEN FRA 30,1 33 36

5 VOLPILIERE Brigitte CAMPAGNE FRA 26,7 29 35

6 LEFEVRE Denise ST CYPRIEN FRA 31,4 34 34

7 RUAS Isabelle CAZILHAC FRA 34,5 38 34

8 ESQUIROL Marthe NIMES VACQUER. FRA 29,3 32 33

9 THUILE Nancy PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 30,3 33 32

10 DEKEISTER Catherine PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 26,8 29 32

11 DUBA Véronique FONTCAUDE FRA 25,0 27 32

12 RUTKOWSKI Michèle PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 31,6 34 31

13 CALESTROUPAT Bérangère ST CYPRIEN FRA 28,1 31 29

14 GENIEYS Michele CAP D'AGDE FRA 26,7 29 28

15 POUX Chantal GRANDE MOTTE FRA 26,8 29 28

16 COSTE Joliette FONTCAUDE FRA 25,2 27 27

17 AFFRE Patricia CAP D'AGDE FRA 28,4 31 27

18 CROS Marie-Louise HOSPITALIER MON FRA 30,0 33 26

19 CORNILLON Martine FONTCAUDE FRA 28,9 31 24

20 CLEMENTY Anne ST THOMAS FRA 33,5 37 23

21 DE BEAUCHAMP Danielle ST CYPRIEN FRA 30,5 33 19
-


